LEONARDO S.P.A.

LEONARDO S.P.A.

ISIN:

Overview

2024/04/19 19:04:45
Price

21.65 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

IT0003856405

O

-0.14% (-0.03)

ITO003856405
LDO

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR
Technology
Stock

12,473 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

21.59 EUR (1,043)
21.65 EUR (379)
21.65 EUR

21.72 EUR

21.55 EUR

21.68 EUR

4,909

106,006.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=22274779,158755847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003856405&ID_NOTATION=26915442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003856405&ID_NOTATION=26915442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d3e91b2b22d1877862bef1589ed8f4b42f87512857677d8a628994331a38b14&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee6b00fe6cb0a9123&time=1713634149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13ac225c74818595151bed8d4fd5a64f166f131cc2f4eed11e3b34e2e2c4d1a6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c1d040e3cf46b9db&time=1713634149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2756f4f23b5919d86c09df914430a2c976047c22d19031537787ca25e10da62&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b860d57e40e2cf3e9&time=1713634149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cc4d6d4e5bd2144bec332ba00320195f7ba8c709e6c03ca5f26ec477f308aea&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c83227a6fe1e11c5&time=1713634149&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5c7f134985642d73ff5f21dd9f9950f4634d93d990a3f4fcfac57ff634ceb5e&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=affc6f19fa9785685&time=1713634149&tool=RSC

LEONARDO S.P.A.

Details

2024/04/19 19:04:45

Price
21.65 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.14% (-0.03)

ISIN IT0O003856405
Symbol LDO
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 12,473 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.59 EUR (1,043)
Ask (Ask size) 21.65 EUR (379)
Open 21.65 EUR
High 21.72 EUR
Low 21.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.68 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 4,909
Trading volume 106,006.00
Number of trades 22
Last size 200
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +52.67% +88.63% +211.08%
Perf (abs.) +7.56 +10.29 +14.86
Beta 0.62 0.68 0.55
Volatility 34.76 35.20 36.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LEONARDO S.P.A.

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
04/19
Tradegate 2024/
04/19
Stuttgart 2024/
04/19
Munich 2024/
04/19
London Stock Exchange 2024/

Time

09:05

18:38

16:44

08:14

17:30

Price

21.98 EUR

21.61 EUR

21.80 EUR

22.08 EUR

21.86 EUR

22.34 EUR (8,205
22.11 EUR (15,396
18.58 EUR (11,243

14.95 EUR (7,699

23.76 EUR (2024/04/08

15.75 EUR (2024/02/02

23.76 EUR (2024/04/08

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.97 EUR (2023/06/07)

Trading

Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.89 157
0.02 12
0.00 1
0.07 9

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26915442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60241972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12556998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12556997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43035884

LEONARDO S.P.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:00

08:00

15:53

19:05

19:04

17:44

16:31

08:15

21.86 EUR

21.86 EUR

21.86 EUR

23.05 USD

21.65 EUR

21.68 EUR

21.81 EUR

22.08 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.07

0.02

0.11

57.05

0.00

0.00

13

22

6,260
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43035884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12816735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1246565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12751034

LEONARDO S.P.A.

Company profile
Company Logo

‘& LEONARDO

Contact Details
LEONARDO SPA

Piazza Monte Grappa, 4 - 00195 Rome
Telefon: +39-6-324731

Fax: +39-6-3208621

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alessandro Stefano
M. Profumo
Alessandra Genco
Andrea Salpietro
Antonio Liotti
Enrico Savio
Franco Ongaro
Giacinto Carullo
Giovanni Soccodato
Luciano Carta
Lucio Valerio Cioffi
Marco Di Capua
Pasquale Di

Bartolomeo
Salvatore Lampone

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stefano
Pontecorvo
Cristina Manara
Dominique Levy
Elena Vasco
Enrica Giorgetti
Francesco Macri
Giancarlo
Ghislanzoni
Marcello Sala
Silvia Stefini

Steven Wood

Trifone Altieri

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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